Spielleiter:Herbert Sterzinger - Nelkenweg 4 - 97618 Hollstadt

Telefon: 09773-6189 Fax: 09773-6189 E-Mail: spielleiter.kknord@freenet.de

)}.‘b— Saison 2009-10 / Jugend / K reisklasse Nord U18/ Spielplan

1. Spieltag

1 Fr 11.09.200€17:30 Sondheim/Stetten

2 Mi 16.09.200€18:00 TSV Mittelstreu 1

5 Mi 16.09.200€17:00 Sportfreunde Althausen

2. Spieltag

6 Mi 02.12.200€18:15 Malibach/Althausen

8 Fr 16.10.200€18:30 TSV Hollstadt

10 Mo 21.09.200€17:30 DJK Wailfershausen

3. Spieltag

11 Fr 25.09.200€17:30 Sondheim/Stetten

13 Mi 30.09.200€19:30 Unter UNS/Niederlauer/Stadtl
14 Mi 30.09.200€18:00 Unter Uns Bad Neustadt

4. Spieltag

17 Fr 09.10.200€18:30 TSV Hollstadt

18 Fr 09.10.200€17:30 TSV Mittelstreu 2

19 Mo 12.10.200€17:30 DJK Wailfershausen

5. Spieltag

21 Mi 21.10.200€19:30 Unter UNS/Niederlauer/Stadtl
23 Mi 25.11.200€17:00 Sportfreunde Althausen

24 Mi 21.10.200¢18:30 Mal3bach/Althausen

6. Spieltag

26 Fr 23.10.200S17:30 Sondheim/Stetten

28 Mi 28.10.200€18:00 TSV Mittelstreu 1

30 Mi 28.10.200219:30 Unter UNS/Niederlauer/Stadtl
7. Spieltag

31 Mi 04.11.200€18:00 Unter Uns Bad Neustadt

32 Mi 04.11.200€17:00 Sportfreunde Althausen

35 Fr 30.10.200€18:30 TSV Hollstadt

8. Spieltag

36 Fr 06.11.200€17:30 Sondheim/Stetten

37 Mo 09.11.200¢17:30 DJK Wiilfershausen

39 Mi 11.11.200219:30 Unter UNS/Niederlauer/Stadtl
40 Mi 11.11.200€18:00 Unter Uns Bad Neustadt

DJK Wilfershausen
TSV Mittelstreu 2
MafRbach/Althausen

Sondheim/Stetten
Unter UNS/Niederlauer/Stadtl
TSV Mittelstreu 1

TSV Mittelstreu 1
TSV Mittelstreu 2
TSV Hollstadt

Sportfreunde Althausen
Unter Uns Bad Neustadt
Unter UNS/Niederlauer/Stadtl

Sondheim/Stetten
TSV Mittelstreu 1
DJK Wilfershausen

TSV Hollstadt
MafRRbach/Althausen
Unter Uns Bad Neustadt

Sondheim/Stetten
Unter UNS/Niederlauer/Stadtl
TSV Mittelstreu 2

TSV Mittelstreu 2

TSV Hollstadt
Malbach/Althausen
Sportfreunde Althausen

Holz
1517:1329
1557:1525
132¢: 1577

Holz
170z : 1657
150z : 1591
1467 : 1541

Holz
148¢: 1507
14741477
1607 : 1345

Holz
1437:1372
152%:1664
1471: 1526

Holz
1334:1611
140<: 1517
162(: 1532

Holz
1542:1384
163(: 1513
1582 : 1583

Holz
1561: 1564
142(: 1483
1597:1643

Holz
149¢: 1451
1437:1426
1522:1617
163Z:1422



9. Spieltag

41
42
44
45

10.

48
49

11.

52
53
54
55

12.

56
57
60

13.

63
65

14.

66
68
69

15.

72
73
74

16.

76
78
79

17.

81
83

Mi 18.11.200€17:00 Sportfreunde Althausen
Mi 18.11.200€18:30 Mal3bach/Althausen

Fr 13.11.200€18:30 TSV Hollstadt

Fr 13.11.200€17:30 TSV Mittelstreu 2
Spieltag

Mo 30.11.200€17:30 DJK Wailfershausen

Mi 02.12.200€18:00 TSV Mittelstreu 1
Spieltag

Mi  09.12.200€19:30 Unter UNS/Niederlauer/Stadtl
Mi 09.12.200€18:00 Unter Uns Bad Neustadt
Mi 09.12.200€17:00 Sportfreunde Althausen
Mi 09.12.200€18:30 Mal3bach/Althausen
Spieltag

Mo 14.12.200€17:30 DJK Wailfershausen

Fr 11.12.200€17:30 TSV Mittelstreu 2

Mi 16.12.200€18:30 Mal3bach/Althausen
Spieltag

Mi 13.01.201C19:30 Unter UNS/Niederlauer/Stadtl
Mi 13.01.201C18:00 TSV Mittelstreu 1

Spieltag

Mi 20.01.201C18:00 TSV Mittelstreu 1

Fr 15.01.201C17:30 TSV Mittelstreu 2

Fr 15.01.201C18:30 TSV Hollstadt

Spieltag

Mi 27.01.201C17:00 Sportfreunde Althausen

Mi 27.01.201C18:00 Unter Uns Bad Neustadt

Mi 27.01.201C19:30 Unter UNS/Niederlauer/Stadtl
Spieltag

Fr 05.02.201C17:30 Sondheim/Stetten

Mi 10.02.201C18:00 TSV Mittelstreu 1

Mo 08.02.201C17:30 DJK Wiilfershausen

Spieltag

Fr 26.02.201C18:30 TSV Hollstadt

Mi 03.03.201C18:30 Mal3bach/Althausen

Sondheim/Stetten

Unter Uns Bad Neustadt
TSV Mittelstreu 1

DJK Wilfershausen

Sportfreunde Althausen
Unter Uns Bad Neustadt

TSV Mittelstreu 1
DJK Wilfershausen
TSV Mittelstreu 2
TSV Hollstadt

Sondheim/Stetten
TSV Mittelstreu 1
Sportfreunde Althausen

TSV Hollstadt
DJK Wilfershausen

Sondheim/Stetten
Unter UNS/Niederlauer/Stadtl
Unter Uns Bad Neustadt

TSV Hollstadt
TSV Mittelstreu 2
DJK Wilfershausen

Unter UNS/Niederlauer/Stadtl
Sportfreunde Althausen
MafRbach/Althausen

Sondheim/Stetten
TSV Mittelstreu 1

Holz
1415:1579
1482 : 1583
163¢: 1651
153¢: 1445

Holz

1342:1319
156¢:1644
Holz
156¢ : 1650
154¢ : 1366
1524:1638
1571:1487
Holz
2:0
155¢:1630
145C: 1407
Holz

162(: 1400
155(: 1494
Holz
157¢:1601
152¢:1581
1511:1678
Holz
150%: 1443
163t : 1507
155%:1491
Holz
150z : 1603
153¢:1419
1554:1468
Holz
157¢:1724
154:: 1577



85 Mi 03.03.201C18:00 Unter Uns Bad Neustadt
18. Spieltag

86 Fr 05.03.201C17:30 Sondheim/Stetten

87 Mi 10.03.201C19:30 Unter UNS/Niederlauer/Stadtl
90 Fr 05.03.201C17:30 TSV Mittelstreu 2

19. Spieltag

91 Fr 12.03.201C17:30 TSV Mittelstreu 2

92 Fr 12.03.201C18:30 TSV Hollstadt

94 Mi 17.03.201C18:30 Mal3bach/Althausen

95 Mi 17.03.201C17:00 Sportfreunde Althausen
20. Spieltag

96 Fr 19.03.201C17:30 Sondheim/Stetten

97 Mi 24.03.201C18:00 Unter Uns Bad Neustadt
99 Mi 24.03.201C18:00 TSV Mittelstreu 1

100 Mo 22.03.201C17:30 DJK Wailfershausen

21. Spieltag

102 Mi  31.03.201C18:30 Malbach/Althausen

103 Mi 31.03.201C17:00 Sportfreunde Althausen
104 Mi  31.03.201C18:00 Unter Uns Bad Neustadt
22. Spieltag

107 Mi  14.04.201C18:00 TSV Mittelstreu 1

108 Mo 12.04.201C17:30 DJK Wailfershausen

109 Fr 09.04.201C17:30 TSV Mittelstreu 2

110 Fr 09.04.201C18:30 TSV Hollstadt

Unter UNS/Niederlauer/Stadtl

Unter Uns Bad Neustadt
Sportfreunde Althausen
TSV Hollstadt

Sondheim/Stetten

DJK Wilfershausen

Unter UNS/Niederlauer/Stadtl
Unter Uns Bad Neustadt

Sportfreunde Althausen
Mafl3bach/Althausen
TSV Hollstadt

TSV Mittelstreu 2

TSV Mittelstreu 2
DJK Wilfershausen
TSV Mittelstreu 1

Unter UNS/Niederlauer/Stadtl
Unter Uns Bad Neustadt
Sportfreunde Althausen
MaRbach/Althausen

1572

: 1564

Holz

158¢
153¢

11394
11437

Holz

150(¢
163¢
166¢
129C

: 1585
11516
: 1670
11614

Holz

1544

154%:
146¢:

1239

1421
1497

Holz

147¢

155¢

: 1539

: 1600

Holz

152¢:
139¢:
156¢4:
1552

1408
1474
1485
1643



